Bareback (3)

Rogue Rodeo Results

Sigourney, lowa
July 10, 2023

1|Tanner Phillips

Breakaway (18)

Calf Roping (14)
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Livvie Eissens -B 2.2
Livvie Eissens - A 2.7
Morgan Younger 2.9
Camie Roorda -B 3.6
Meredith Beaumont -B 4.0
Camarie Roorda - A NT
Bryson Sprouse NT
Meredith Beaumont -A NT
Reese Humphrey NT
Cole Younger NT
Carlee Allen NT
River Hamaker - A NT
Shawnee Murphy - A NT
Nicole Gambacorta NT
Ashley Foutch NT
River Hamaker -B NT
Shawnee Murphy -B NT
Makia Sinnif NT
Cody Huber - A 8.1
Jaxson Davis 9.8
Sam Swaim 10.5
TJ Sinnif 10.7
Dawson Davis 12.3
Bill Huber 12.7
Easton Kerby - A 13.8
Andrew Samuelson 21.4
Trey Johnson NT
Dexter Davis NT
Marty Baker NT
Cody Huber - B NT
Easton Kerby - B NT

Parker Moore

NT

$598.00

$607.20
$455.40
$303.60
$151.80

$621.00
$372.60
$248.40



040 Calf Roping (9)
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Saddle Bronc (1)

Steer Wrestling (6)

1
2

040 Monty Dyer 10.6
040 Bill Huber - A 12.0
040 Shane Humphrey 12.8
040 Rich Baker 13.2
040 Derrick Younger 25.2
040 Shawn Samuelson NT
040 Zac Sprouse NT
040 Dan Davis NT
040 Bill Huber - B NT
1|Colton Steiber 70|
Adam Calvert 5.8
Logan Lauderman 8.5
Aaron Calvert NT
Troy Nielsen NT
Steve Allgood NT
Dalton Rumley NT

$448.50
$269.10
$179.40

$506.00

$414.00
$276.00



Team Roping (38)
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Cooper Bruce/Wyatt Kanan -B 4.6
Cooper Bruce/Wyatt Kanan - A 5.0
Adam Rose/Gus Mosley - B 5.3
Aaron Harvey/Derrick Younger - A 5.7
Shawnee Murphy / Will Haug - A 6.1
Mario Villareal/Justin Meyers - B 6.6
Marty Baker/Rich Baker 6.8
Colton Snakenburg/Clay Snakenburg 8.8
Mario Villareal/Justin Meyers - A 11.8
Bryson Sprouse/Zac Sprouse 135
Rick Brennan/Luke Brennan - A 16.9
Rick Brennan/Chris Brennan - B 19.0
Jeff Gray/Lane Gray - A NT
Clay Hamaker/Jed Martsching - A NT
Hunter Martin/Joe Kane - A NT
Camie Roorda/Neil Widmer NT
Reed Lauderman/Logan Lauderman NT
Brad Cartwright/Josh Jay - A NT
Craig Bean/Monte Nilles - A NT
Jared Meyer / Blake Kadel - A NT
Sonny Swank/Brad Carwright - B NT
Jeff Gray / Lane Gray - B NT
Adam Rose/Gus Mosley - A NT
Hunter Martin/Joe Kane - B NT
Jack Haug / Kyle Thomas - A NT
Blake Kadel / Mike -B NT
Randy Simmons/Chris Brennan - A NT
Landon Henderson/Jed Martsching -B NT
Aaron Harvey/Derrick Younger - B NT
Jared Meyer / Michael - B NT
Shawn Samuelson/Andrew Samuelson NT
Dylan Breitsphrecher/Easton Kerby - A NT
Craig Bean/Neil Widmer - B NT
Jack Haug / Kyle Thomas -B NT
Shawnee Murphy / Will Haug - B NT
Randy Simmons/Luke Brennan - B NT
Clay Hamaker/ Cash Tharp - B NT
Dylan Breitsphrecher/Easton Kerby - B NT

$869.40
$724.50
$579.60
$434.70
$289.80

$869.40
$724.50
$579.60
$434.70
$289.80



Girls Barrel Racing
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Meredith Beaumont 13.494
Jordan Villareal 13.761
Shelby Conger 13.911
Micaela Stevens 13.978
Georgette Roseke 14.226
Quincy Conger 14.414
Carley Webb 14.742
Denise Libby 14.761
Edie Axmear 15.094
Kim Lacy 15.285
Michelle Johnson 15.413
Evan Haines Exh 16.853
Ella Haines 22.337
Tessa Smith 23.709
Mason Collins 81
Aaron Keeton NS
Caleb Buckwalter NS
Clay Simpson NS
Colby Hamlin NS
Darin Martin NS
Reno Meeks NS
Justin Jewitt NS
Merle Yoder NS

$552.00
$414.00
$276.00
$138.00

$1,334.00



